SOAN PTO. 1594 09-12-2000 RECOF U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC ET Fer 3:431 Patentiand Trademark 212 2MB No 0651-0011 (010, 4/94) Tab senings = = = ▼ 101454291 ... associated original documents or copy thereof. To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Name and address of receiving party(ies). The First American Financial Corporation Name: The First American Corporation Internal Address:___ ☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association Sireet Address: 1 First American Way ☐ General Partnership Limited Partnership City: Santa Ana State: CA ZIP: 92707 ☑ Corporation-State California □ Other ☐ Individual(s) citizenship_____ Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?

Yes X No Association ___ General Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: O"Limited Partnership_ California © Corporation-State
_____ ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger Other_ ☐ Security Agreement 2 Change of Name ☐ Other _____ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation :beitzans ei ON E ENY C Execution Date: ___ May 11, 2000 (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) anached? Q Yes & No. 4. Application number(s) or Registration number(s) A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) AUTOMATED CROSS-CHECKING 1940297 AUTOSCREEN 75/699310 Additional numbers attached? & Yes O No. 6. Total number of applications and 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence .108 registrations involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark I. Feldman 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).............\$ 2,715.00 Internal Address: Piper Marbury Rudnick & Wolfe ☑ Enclosed Any additional fees are Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 203 North LaSalle Street 8. Deposit account number: 18-2284 City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60601 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 09/11/2000 HTHAI1 00000221 75699310

01 FC:181 40.00 0P 03 FS:1412 ment and signature. 2675.00 0P

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and arry attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Mark I. Feldman

Name of Person Signing

Signature

7

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document

Date

8-9-2000

SCHEDULE - REGISTRATIONS

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.
ВАСКНІТ	2200492
CABLESCREEN	2202170
CERTIFAX	1861172
CHECKSCORE	2246509
CHECKSCREEN	2200488
CONFIDENTIAL CREDIT	1919092
CREDITMASTER	1962769
CREDITMASTER	2162985
DEAR LANDLORD	1418340
DECISIONMAKER	2118236
EAGLE LOGO	2284515
EAPPRAISAL	2327438
EXCELIS	1639396
EXCELIS	1684806
FIRST AMERICAN	2282568
FIRST AMERICAN AND DESIGN	2284518
FIRST AMERICAN REAL ESTATE TAX SERVICE	1674460
FLOODCERT	1823454
FRONTHIT	2200491
LOANSTAR	2303116
MASTERDOC	1919646
MERGEHIT	2200493
PROPERTYCALL	2320362

20471/771557.1

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.
PROPERTYVIEW	2296471
RENTSCORE	2200487
RENTSCREEN	2200522
SKIPGUARD	2200489
SMART	1822104
SOCIALGUARD	2200590
MAP DESIGN	1596384
THE REDBOOK	2231615
REALQUEST ON-LINE DATA ACCESS AND DESIGN	2031249
TITLESCAPE	2039120
TITLESCAPE	2168154
VALUEPOINT	2349946
WIN2DATA	2347036
TELETITLE	0921314
EAGLE LOGO	1989481
EAGLE LOGO	1729745
EAGLE LOGO	2290447
EAGLE POLICY	2330781
EAGLE PROTECTION	2292059
FAST FIRST AMERICAN SOFTWARE FOR TITLE INSURANCE	1607195
FATCOLA	2028839
FIRST AMERICAN	1681391
FIRST AMERICAN	1470953

2

3/20471/771557.1

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.
FIRST AMERICAN	1989483
FIRST AMERICAN AND DESIGN	2278716
FIRST AMERICAN AND DESIGN	1073318
FIRST AMERICAN AND DESIGN	1989482
FIRST AMERICAN AND DESIGN	1678761
FIRST AMERICAN HOME BUYERS PROTECTION CORPORATION	1664359
FIRST AMERICAN PROPERTY DISCLOSURE REPORT	2347275
FIRSTAM.COM	2092064
FIRSTAM.COM	2095884
FIRSTAM.COM	2102666
FIRST AMERICAN FIRST CHOICE AND DESIGN	2009126
LENDERS ADVANTAGE	2028977
LENDERS ADVANTAGE	2269478
PDR	2316692
PDR LOGO	2282471
UNDERWRITING LIBRARY	2074631

3

SCHEDULE - APPLICATIONS

MARK	SERIAL NO.
CONFIDENTIAL CREDIT PLUS!	75/682701
EAGLE 1	75/002818
EAGLE LOGO	75/618468
EAGLE LOGO	75/366571
EQUITYVIEW	75/330016
FASTSEARCH	75/344784
FIRST AMERICAN	75/366572
FIRST AMERICAN	75/924963
FIRST AMERICAN AND DESIGN	75/366633
LENDERS ADVANTAGE PLUS	75/420868
LOAN SCREEN	75/699312
PROPERTYWATCH	75/329743
DATA TREE	75/928584
EAGLE LOGO	75/618455
FARES	75/659059
FIRST AMERICAN REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS	75/669208
HOME PRICE INDEX	75/831616
НРІ	75/831615
LEADS TO LOANS	75/733604
MARKETRAC	75/733624
NEIGHBORHOOD PROFILE	75/733623
PROFILEMAX	75/725835
PROFILEMAX	76/023957
REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS	75/618470

CHIDOCS/20471/771521.1

MARK	SERIAL NO.
REALQUEST	75/667706
RES	75/618469
RES CUSTOMER FIRST	75/898085
SMART	75/618467
SMART TITLE	75/630141
SMART TITLE SYSTEM	75/618456
STS	75/646711
ATTORNEY ALLIANCE PROGRAM	75/442923
BROKERS ADVANTAGE	75/070100
CORINTHIAN COLUMN DESIGN	75/898921
EAGLE 9	75/877851
ERR ENVIRONMENTAL RECORDS REPORT	75/597945
FIRST AMERICAN	75/618454
FIRST AMERICAN	75/618471
FIRST AMERICAN ENVIRONMENTAL RECORDS REPORT ER REPORT	75/781246
FIRST AMERICAN SIGNATURE SERVICES	75/557275
FIRST AMERICAN TRUST	75/898922
FIRST CHOICE FUNDS AND DESIGN	75/455507
FIRST CONTENT	75/486322
FIRST CONTENT	75/486323
STREETWISE PLANNER	75/756786

2

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF THE FIRST AMERICAN FINANCIAL CORPORATION

ENDORSED - FILED In the office of the Secretary of State of the State of Cathornia

MAY 1 2 2000

BILL JONES, Secretary of State

A California corporation

The undersigned certify that:

- 1. They are the president and the secretary, respectively, of The First American Financial Corporation, a California corporation.
- 2. Article FIRST of the Restated Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read in full as follows:

"FIRST: The name of said Corporation shall be The First American Corporation."

- 3. The foregoing amendment has been approved by the board of directors of this corporation.
- 4. The foregoing amendment was approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Sections 902 and 903 of the California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares entitled to vote with respect to the foregoing amendment was 62,950,988 Common shares. The number of such Common shares voting in favor of the foregoing amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50 percent. No Preferred shares are outstanding.

Each of the undersigned declares under penalty of perjury that the statements set forth in the foregoing certificate are true and correct of his own knowledge and that this declaration was executed at Santa Ana, California, on May 11, 2000.

Parker S. Kennedy

President

Mark R Arnesen

Secretary

S:\articles\amndart4.00

RECORDED: 08/14/2000